FlexiBlok® FRL Series
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.32
The FlexiBlok® Shut-Off Valve is an easy and inexpensive way
to add shut off capability to an FRL. The valve includes a lockout
feature designed for a padlock to prevent unauthorized downstream
pressurization during maintenance. The shut off valve is usually
mounted first in the assembly.
Max. inlet pressure: 200 PSI (13.7 bar)

1.80
(46)
How to Order
PORT
SIZE
MODEL #
NPTF BSPP BSPT
3/4 MK42AB-06 MK42ABG06 MK42ABR06
1 MK42AB-08 MK42ABG08 MK42ABR08
How to Order
Model Number STYLE NPTF Description
MR32A A 1/2 Left rear porting
MR32B B 1/2 Right side rear porting
MR32AB A/B 1/2 Both rear ported plates
Series NPTF
MODEL # DIMENSIONS
PORTSBSPP BSPT A B C D E
14 DK14-02 DK14G02 DK14R02 1.72 (44) 1.54 (39) 1.6 (41) 1/4 1/8 Tapped 1/4 NPTF In & Out with two 1/8 NPTF branches
22 DK22-03 DK22G03 DK22R03 2.16 (55) 2.00 (50) 2.16 (55) 1/2 3/8 Tapped 1/2 NPTF in & out with two 3/8 NPTF branches
32 DK32-04 DK32G04 DK32R04 3.00 (76) 2.70 (69) 3.00 (76) 3/4 1/2 Tapped 3/4 NPTF in & out with two 1/2 NPTF branches
42 DK42-06 DK42G06 DK42R06 4.00 (102) 3.40 (87) 4.00 (102) 3/4 3/4 In & Out and branches 3/4 with two 3/4 NPTF branches
42 DK42-08 DK42G08 DK42R08 4.00 (102) 3.40 (87) 4.00 (102) 1 1 In & Out and branches 1 with two 1 NPTF branches
FlexiBlok® FRL Series
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.34
Drain Options
Metal Manual Drain - ‘Q’ Option
Flexible Drain - ‘B’ OptionAutomatic Float Drain - ‘A’ Option
Manual Lever Drain - ‘R’ Option
External Pulse Drain - ‘J’ Option
The Flexible Drain is as
easy to use as pushing
the stem to one side and
allowing contents to expel.
A popular option due to
low cost and ease of use.
This drain should not
be used in applications
exceeding 125 PSI.
Model	 For Series
BKF02	 14, 22, 32, 42 Series
	 (inc. flexible
	 rubber exterior
	 and inner stem)
The External Pulse Drain is
designed for use in the 12,
14 and 42 Series bowl but
also works with the 22 and
32 Series. This inexpensive
and reliable drain features an
incorporated barbed fitting
which fits 3/16 ID tubing for
easy drainage of liquid and
contaminant.
Model	 For Series
JKF02	 12,14, 22, 32, 42 Series
	 (includes bushing kit)
IDF-01	 drain only
The Manual Lever Drain
allows for convenience
and ease of use. Press
down on the white lever
to manually drain bowl
contents.  Available for all
FlexiBlok® filters.
Model	 For Series
RKF02	 14, 22, 32, 42 Series
	 Filters (inc. drain,
	 bushing, clip,
	 o-ring)
The Auto Float Drain is
installed into the bottom
of the filter bowl. As the
liquid level inside the bowl
increases, the tire-like float
lifts, allowing the liquid to
drain. This drain should
not be used in applications
exceeding 175 PSI.
Model	 For Series
AKF00	 22, 32, 42 Series